L14000/62075

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
· (Ad	dress)	<u> </u>
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nan	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
8		

Office Use Only



100264354521

DEBASTMENT OF STATE

FILED 14 OCT 16 AM 9: 20 SECRETARY OF STATE SECRETARY OF STATE

OCT 1 7 2014 T. HAMPTON



CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY ACCOUNT NO. : I2000000195 REFERENCE: 339777 7289394 AUTHORIZATION : COST LIMIT : ORDER DATE: October 16, 2014 ORDER TIME : 1:24 PM ORDER NO. : 339777-040 CUSTOMER NO: 7289394 DOMESTIC FILING unce complete send to apostille NAME: OH18665985247, LLC please EFFECTIVE DATE: ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION __ CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING: XX CERTIFIED COPY _____ PLAIN STAMPED COPY ____ CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING CONTACT PERSON: Courtney Williams - EXT. 62935

EXAMINER'S INITIALS:

COVER LETTER

	Registration Section Division of Corporations		
SUBJEC	OH18665985247, LLC		
SUBJEC		imited Liabili	ty Company
The enclo	sed Articles of Organization and fee(s)	are submitted	for filing.
Please ret	urn all correspondence concerning this	matter to the	ollowing:
	Mark S. Scott, Esq.		
		Name of	Person
	ARNSTEIN & LEHR LLP		
		Firm/Co	npany
	200 South Biscayne Boulevard, S	Suite 3600	
		Addre	ess
	200 South Biscayne Boulevard, S	Suite 3600	
		City/State and	d Zip Code
	msscott@arnstein.com E-mail address:	(to be used for	or future annual report notification)
For furthe	er information concerning this matter, pl	ease call:	
Mark S.	Scott , Esq.	305	428-4500
	Name of Person	Area Code	Daytime Telephone Number
Enclosed	is a check for the following amount:		
\$125.00 I	Filing Fee \$\int \text{\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status}	Certifi	o Filing Fee & \$160.00 Filing Fee, ed Copy Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314		Street/Courier Address Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

AK.	TICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR	CFLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY
ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limit	ed Liability Company is:	
OH18665985247, L		d Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
ARTICLE II - Addre The mailing address ar		office of the Limited Liability Company is:
Principal Office Add	ress: <u>Mai</u>	ling Address:
110 E Broward Blvd Fort Lauderdale, FL		110 E Broward Blvd, Suite 1900 Fort Lauderdale, FL 33301
(The Limited Liability another business entity		,
	ARNSTEIN & LEHR LLP	
	Nam	c
	200 South Biscayne Boulev	ard, Suite 3600
	Florida street address (P.O. Bo	x NOT acceptable)
	Miami	FL 33131
	City	Zip
the place designate capacity. I further ag	ed in this certificate, I hereby acce gree to comply with the provision, am familiar with and accept the o Cha ARNSTEIN & LEHR I By: /s/ Mark S.	Scott, Esq.
	Registered Agent's Sign	ature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)

Page 1 of 2

SECRETARY OF STATE

	Name and Address:
"AMBR" = Authorized Member	
"MGR" = Manager AMBR	Mark S. Scott
AWIDIN	200 South Biscayne Boulevard, Suite 3600
	Miami, FL 33131
	And the second s
The second secon	
	···-

(Alse attachment if necessary)	
(Use attachment if necessary)	
•	the date of filing: (OPTIONAL)
LE V: Effective date, if other than	the date of filing:
LE V: Effective date, if other than fective date is listed, the date mu	
LE V: Effective date, if other than fective date is listed, the date mu	
LE V: Effective date, if other than	
LE V: Effective date, if other than fective date is listed, the date mu of filing.)	
LE V: Effective date, if other than fective date is listed, the date mu of filing.) LE VI: Other provisions, if any.	st be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 da
LE V: Effective date, if other than fective date is listed, the date mu of filing.) LE VI: Other provisions, if any.	st be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 da
LE V: Effective date, if other than fective date is listed, the date mu of filing.) LE VI: Other provisions, if any.	st be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 da
LE V: Effective date, if other than fective date is listed, the date mu of filing.) LE VI: Other provisions, if any.	st be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 da
LE V: Effective date, if other than fective date is listed, the date mu of filing.) LE VI: Other provisions, if any.	st be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 da
LE V: Effective date, if other than fective date is listed, the date mu of filing.) LE VI: Other provisions, if any. REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature	st be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 da /s/ Mark S. Scott of a member or an authorized representative of a member.
LE V: Effective date, if other than fective date is listed, the date mu of filing.) LE VI: Other provisions, if any. REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature (In accordance with	/s/ Mark S. Scott of a member or an authorized representative of a member. section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document
LE V: Effective date, if other than fective date is listed, the date mu of filing.) LE VI: Other provisions, if any. REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature (In accordance with constitutes an affirm	st be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 da /s/ Mark S. Scott of a member or an authorized representative of a member.

Page 2 of 2

Filing Fees:
\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

14 OCT 16 AM 9: 20
SECRETARY OF STATE
SECRETARY OF STATE